PRICE LIST

NX SELF-CHARGING HYBRID 2024

MODEL

NX 350h FWD**

NX FWD Premium Pack

NX FWD Premium Pack with Panoramic Roof

NX FWD Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") and Electric Seats
NX FWD Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14"), Panoramic Roof and Electric Seats
NX FWD Premium Plus Pack

NX FWD Premium Plus Pack with Panoramic Roof

NX 350h

NX Premium Pack

NX Premium Pack with Panoramic Roof

NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") and Electric Seats

NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14"), Electric Seats and Panoramic Roof
NX Premium Plus Pack

NX Premium Plus Pack with Panoramic Roof

F SPORT Premium Plus Pack

F SPORT Premium Plus Pack with Panoramic Roof

F SPORT Takumi Pack with Sunroof

F SPORT Takumi Pack with Panoramic Roof

Takumi FWD with Sunroof

Takumi FWD with Panoramic Roof

Takumi with Sunroof

Takumi with Panoramic Roof

Transmission

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic”

Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR
Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR

Basic price £
36,2417
3695750
3816583
3801583
4012417
42,79917
4400750
3692417
3775750
38965.83
3971583
40092417
43,632.50
4484083
44,882.50
4609083
4988250
5109083
4779917
4779917
4863250
4863250

VAT (20%) £
7224.83
739150

763317
778317
8024.83
8,559.83
8,80150
7384.83
755150
779317
794317
818483
872650
896817
897650
921817
997650
1021817
9550.83
9550.83
972650
972650

List price* £
4417500
4517500

46,62500
4752500
4897500
5218500
53,63500
4513500
46,3500
4758500
4848500
4993500
5318500
54,63500
54,68500
5613500
6068500
6213500
5818500

5818500

5918500

5918500

Ontheroad* £
4443000
4543000
46,88000
4778000
4923000
5248500
5393500
4543500
4643500
4788500
48,78500
50,23500
5348500
5493500
5498500
5643500
6098500
6243500
5848500
5848500
5948500
5948500

* Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over £40,000 pay an additional £335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle

Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF).

* On the road price includes: Delivery at £300, Number Plates at £26, VED and First Registration Fee at £55.

** Pricing and specifications shown are for current model year. Due to exceptionally high demand for the NX Hybrid the lead time for this product is estimated to be Q2 2024. Due to production lead times, any new
orders, will be built in accordance to the next model year specification and pricing. You will be notified by your Centre when final pricing and specifications are published to finalise your order. Until then, your order will

be considered a pre-order that you may cancel with a full refund.

" Hybrid Automatic E-CVT Transmission.
PERFORMANCE AND OWNERSHIP

NX
NX E-FOUR

WLTP Combined
mpg (1/100km)

495 (57)

441(64) - 470 (60)

VED Band 23/24 VED Cost 23/24 Yr1
G
H

20000
24500

WLTP Combined

BIK % 23/24 CO, g/km emissions
30% 129
32-34% 136145

Figures are provided for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO, figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results.

All vehicles are certified according to the World Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). CO, figures (and hence car tax and recommended ‘on the road' prices) may differ from information printed before
1 April 2020, due to a change in the official method of calculation. This date may change, please visit wwwuehicle-certification-agency.gov.uk/fcb/wltp.asp for the latest information.

For details of your preferred model and grade derivative, please contact your local Lexus Centre. Choice of options and accessories fitted (pre-registration) may affect the official COZ figures, car tax and ‘on the road' price.

OPTIONAL FEATURES

Special Metallic Paint (Sonic White, Sonic Grey, Sonic Titanium, Azure Blue, Blazing Carnelian) - Colour availability varies by grade

Metallic Paint (F SPORT White, Graphite Black, Terrane Khaki, Celestial Blue) - Colour availability varies by grade

Solid Paint (Velvet Black, Fuji Red)

ACCESSORIES

Protection Pack: Rear Bumper Protection Film, Front & Rear Mud Guards, Rubber Floor Mats, Boot Liner

Style Pack: Front Skirt & Rear Skirt in Silver with Side Steps

Design Pack: Front Garnish, Rear Garnish & Side Sills all available in Chrome
lluminated Scuff Plates

Side Steps

Towing - 13 pin

18" Alloy Wheels

20" Anthracite Machined Alloy Wheels

O =xus

EXPERIENCE AMAZING

Basic price £
85000
64167

000

Basic price £
28750
99583
495,83
32917
60417
74583
91250
107917

KEY

VAT (20%) £
17000
12833

000

VAT (20%) £
5750

19917

Q017

6583
12083
14917
182.50
21583

0o Optional

NXFWD
NX

List price £
102000  © °
77000 o °
000 o °

List price £
34500 o °
119500 © °

59500 o °
39500 o °
72500 o °
89500 ° °

109500  ° °
129500
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PRICE LIST
NX PLUG-IN HYBRID 2024

MODEL

Transmission Basic price £ VAT (20%) £ List price® £ Ontheroad* £
NX Premium Pack** Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 4505750 90150 54,89500 5495000
NX Premium Pack with Sunroof Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 45890.83 917817 55,89500 5595000
NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 4584917 916983 5584500 5590000
NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") and Sunroof Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 46,682.50 933650 56,84500 5690000
NX Premium Plus Pack Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 4984917 9969.83 6064500 6070000
NX Premium Plus Pack with Sunroof Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 5068250 10136.50 6164500 6170000
F SPORT Premium Plus Pack Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 5109917 10219.83 6214500 62,20000
F SPORT Premium Plus Pack with Sunroof Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 5193250 10,386.50 6314500 63,20000
F SPORT Takumi Pack with Sunroof Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 53,59917 1071983 6514500 6520000
Takumi with Sunroof Hybrid Automatic” E-FOUR 53,678.33 1073567 6524000 6529500

* Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over £40,000 pay an additional £335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle
Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF)

* On the road price includes: Delivery at $800, Number Plates at £26, VED and First Registration Fee at £55

** Pricing and specifications shown are for current model year. Due to exceptionally high demand for the NX Hybrid the lead time for this product is estimated to be Q2 2024
Due to production lead times, any new orders, will be built in accordance to the next model year specification and pricing. You will be notified by your Centre when final pricing and specifications are published
to finalise your order. Until then, your order will be considered a pre-order that you may cancel with a full refund.

" Hybrid Automatic E-CVT Transmission.

PERFORMANCE AND OWNERSHIP

WLTP Combined WLTP Combined
mpg (I/100km) VED Band 22/23 VED Cost22/23Yr1  BIK%22/23 CO, g/km emissions
NX E-FOUR Plug-in Hybrid 313.8(09) - 256.8 (11) B 000 8% 21-25

Figures are provided for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO7 figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results.

All vehicles are certified according to the World Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). COZ figures (and hence car tax and recommended ‘on the road’ prices) may differ from information printed before
1 April 2020, due to a change in the official method of calculation. This date may change, please visit wwwwehicle-certification-agency.gov.uk/fcb/wltp.asp for the latest information.

For details of your preferred model and grade derivative, please contact your local Lexus Centre. Choice of options and accessories fitted (pre-registration) may affect the official CO, figures, car tax and ‘on the road" price.
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OPTIONAL FEATURES < g 5

Basic price £ VAT (20%) £ Listprice€ Z w il

Special Metallic Paint (Sonic White, Sonic Grey, Sonic Titanium, Azure Blue, Blazing Carnelian) - Colour availability varies by grade 85000 17000 102000 o o o

Metallic Paint (F SPORT White, Graphite Black, Terrane Khaki, Celestial Blue) - Colour availability varies by grade 64167 12833 77000 o o °

Solid Paint (Velvet Black, Fuji Red) 000 000 000 o ° °

& .

ACCESSORIES < 8 3

Basic price £ VAT (20%) £ Listprice€ Z L =

Protection Pack: Rear Bumper Protection Film, Front & Rear Mud Guards, Rubber Floor Mats, Boot Liner 28750 5750 34500 o o o

Style Pack: Front Skirt & Rear Skirt in Silver, Side Steps 995.83 19917 119500 o - o

Design Pack: Front Garnish, Rear Garnish & Side Sills all in Chrome 49583 Q917 59500 o - o

llluminated Scuff Plates 32917 6583 39500 o ° o

Side Steps 60417 12083 72500 o ° °

Towing - 13 pin 74583 14917 89500 o ° o
18" Alloy Wheels 91250 18250 109500 o

20" Anthracite Machined Alloy Wheels 107917 21583 120500 - o o

10m 32-amp Cable with Lexus Bag 30417 6083 36500 o ° °

KEY o Optional = Not Applicable @ Standard
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EXPERIENCE AMAZING





