# PRICE LIST NX SELF-CHARGING HYBRID 2024

### **MODEL**

	Transmission	Basic price $\mathfrak L$	VAT (20%) £	List price <sup>#</sup> €	On the road* $\mathfrak L$
NX 350h FWD**	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	36,124.17	7,224.83	44,175.00	44,430.00
NX FWD Premium Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	36,957.50	7,391.50	45,175.00	45,430.00
NX FWD Premium Pack with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	38,165.83	7,633.17	46,625.00	46,880.00
NX FWD Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") and Electric Seats	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	38,915.83	7,783.17	47,525.00	47,780.00
NX FWD Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14"), Panoramic Roof and Electric Seats	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	40,124.17	8,024.83	48,975.00	49,230.00
NX FWD Premium Plus Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	42,799.17	8,559.83	52,185.00	52,485.00
NX FWD Premium Plus Pack with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	44,007.50	8,801.50	53,635.00	53,935.00
NX 350h	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	36,924.17	7,384.83	45,135.00	45,435.00
NX Premium Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	37,757.50	7,551.50	46,135.00	46,435.00
NX Premium Pack with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	38,965.83	7,793.17	47,585.00	47,885.00
NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") and Electric Seats	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	39,715.83	7,943.17	48,485.00	48,785.00
NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14"), Electric Seats and Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	40,924.17	8,184.83	49,935.00	50,235.00
NX Premium Plus Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	43,632.50	8,726.50	53,185.00	53,485.00
NX Premium Plus Pack with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	44,840.83	8,968.17	54,635.00	54,935.00
F SPORT Premium Plus Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	44,882.50	8,976.50	54,685.00	54,985.00
F SPORT Premium Plus Pack with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	46,090.83	9,218.17	56,135.00	56,435.00
F SPORT Takumi Pack with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	49,882.50	9,976.50	60,685.00	60,985.00
F SPORT Takumi Pack with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	51,090.83	10,218.17	62,135.00	62,435.00
Takumi FWD with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	47,799.17	9,559.83	58,185.00	58,485.00
Takumi FWD with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup>	47,799.17	9,559.83	58,185.00	58,485.00
Takumi with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	48,632.50	9,726.50	59,185.00	59,485.00
Takumi with Panoramic Roof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	48,632.50	9,726.50	59,185.00	59,485.00

<sup>#</sup> Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over £40,000 pay an additional £335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF).

## PERFORMANCE AND OWNERSHIP

	WLTP Combined mpg (I/100km)	VED Band 23/24	VED Cost 23/24 Yr 1	BIK % 23/24	WLTP Combined $CO_2$ g/km emissions
NX	49.5 (5.7)	G	200.00	30%	129
NX E-FOUR	44.1 (6.4) - 47.0 (6.0)	Н	245.00	32-34%	136-145

Figures are provided for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO2 figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results.

All vehicles are certified according to the World Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP).  $CO_2$  figures (and hence car tax and recommended 'on the road' prices) may differ from information printed before 1 April 2020, due to a change in the official method of calculation. This date may change, please visit www.vehicle-certification-agency.gov.uk/fcb/wltp.asp for the latest information.

For details of your preferred model and grade derivative, please contact your local Lexus Centre. Choice of options and accessories fitted (pre-registration) may affect the official CO<sub>2</sub> figures, car tax and 'on the road' price.

OPTIONAL FEATURES	Basic price £	VAT (20%) <b>£</b>	List price £	NX FW	×	F SPOR	Takumi
Special Metallic Paint (Sonic White, Sonic Grey, Sonic Titanium, Azure Blue, Blazing Carnelian) - Colour availability varies by grade	850.00	170.00	1,020.00	0	0	0	0
Metallic Paint (F SPORT White, Graphite Black, Terrane Khaki, Celestial Blue) - Colour availability varies by grade	641.67	128.33	770.00	0	0	0	0
Solid Paint (Velvet Black, Fuji Red)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0

ACCESSORIES				Μ		Q	Ē
ACCESSORIES	Basic price €	VAT (20%) £	List price £	ž	ž	FSP	Taku
Protection Pack: Rear Bumper Protection Film, Front & Rear Mud Guards, Rubber Floor Mats, Boot Liner	287.50	57.50	345.00	0	0	0	0
Style Pack: Front Skirt & Rear Skirt in Silver with Side Steps	995.83	199.17	1,195.00	0	0	-	0
Design Pack: Front Garnish, Rear Garnish & Side Sills all available in Chrome	495.83	99.17	595.00	0	0	-	0
Illuminated Scuff Plates	329.17	65.83	395.00	0	0	0	0
Side Steps	604.17	120.83	725.00	0	0	0	0
Towing - 13 pin	745.83	149.17	895.00	0	0	0	0
18" Alloy Wheels	912.50	182.50	1,095.00	0	0	-	-
20" Anthracite Machined Alloy Wheels	1,079.17	215.83	1,295.00	-	-	0	0



<sup>\*</sup> On the road price includes: Delivery at \$800, Number Plates at \$26, VED and First Registration Fee at \$55.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Pricing and specifications shown are for current model year. Due to exceptionally high demand for the NX Hybrid the lead time for this product is estimated to be Q2 2024. Due to production lead times, any new orders, will be built in accordance to the next model year specification and pricing. You will be notified by your Centre when final pricing and specifications are published to finalise your order. Until then, your order will be considered a pre-order that you may cancel with a full refund.

<sup>^</sup> Hybrid Automatic E-CVT Transmission.

# PRICE LIST NX PLUG-IN HYBRID 2024

#### **MODEL**

	Transmission	Basic price $\mathfrak L$	VAT (20%) €	List price <sup>#</sup> €	On the road* $\mathfrak L$
NX Premium Pack**	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	45,057.50	9,011.50	54,895.00	54,950.00
NX Premium Pack with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	45,890.83	9,178.17	55,895.00	55,950.00
NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14")	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	45,849.17	9,169.83	55,845.00	55,900.00
NX Premium Pack with Lexus Link Pro (14") and Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	46,682.50	9,336.50	56,845.00	56,900.00
NX Premium Plus Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	49,849.17	9,969.83	60,645.00	60,700.00
NX Premium Plus Pack with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	50,682.50	10,136.50	61,645.00	61,700.00
F SPORT Premium Plus Pack	Hybrid Automatic <sup>^</sup> E-FOUR	51,099:17	10,219.83	62,145.00	62,200.00
F SPORT Premium Plus Pack with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	51,932.50	10,386.50	63,145.00	63,200.00
F SPORT Takumi Pack with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	53,599.17	10,719.83	65,145.00	65,200.00
Takumi with Sunroof	Hybrid Automatic <sup>*</sup> E-FOUR	53,678.33	10,735.67	65,240.00	65,295.00

<sup>#</sup> Vehicles with a List Price including any additional options over \$40,000 pay an additional \$335 supplement for the first five years after the end of the first licence. List price is the On the Road Price minus Vehicle Excise Duty (VED) and First Registration Fee (FRF).

### PERFORMANCE AND OWNERSHIP

	WLTP Combined mpg (I/100km)	VED Band 22/23	VED Cost 22/23 Yr 1	BIK % 22/23	WLTP Combined $CO_2$ g/km emissions
NX E-FOUR Plug-in Hybrid	313.8 (0.9) - 256.8 (1.1)	В	0.00	8%	21-25

Figures are provided for comparability purposes; only compare fuel consumption and CO<sub>2</sub> figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results.

All vehicles are certified according to the World Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP).  $CO_2$  figures (and hence car tax and recommended 'on the road' prices) may differ from information printed before 1 April 2020, due to a change in the official method of calculation. This date may change, please visit www.vehicle-certification-agency.gov.uk/fcb/wltp.asp for the latest information.

For details of your preferred model and grade derivative, please contact your local Lexus Centre. Choice of options and accessories fitted (pre-registration) may affect the official CO2 figures, car tax and 'on the road' price.

OPTIONAL FEATURES	Basic price $\mathfrak L$	VAT (20%) <b>£</b>	List price ₤	×	FSPORT	Takumi
Special Metallic Paint (Sonic White, Sonic Grey, Sonic Titanium, Azure Blue, Blazing Carnelian) - Colour availability varies by grade	850.00	170.00	1,020.00	0	0	0
Metallic Paint (F SPORT White, Graphite Black, Terrane Khaki, Celestial Blue) - Colour availability varies by grade	641.67	128.33	770.00	0	0	0
Solid Paint (Velvet Black, Fuji Red)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0

ACCESSORIES	Basic price €	VAT (20%) <b>£</b>	List price £	×	FSPORT	Takumi
Protection Pack: Rear Bumper Protection Film, Front & Rear Mud Guards, Rubber Floor Mats, Boot Liner	287.50	57.50	345.00	0	0	0
Style Pack: Front Skirt & Rear Skirt in Silver, Side Steps	995.83	199.17	1,195.00	0	-	0
Design Pack: Front Garnish, Rear Garnish & Side Sills all in Chrome	495.83	99.17	595.00	0	-	0
Illuminated Scuff Plates	329.17	65.83	395.00	0	0	0
Side Steps	604.17	120.83	725.00	0	0	0
Towing - 13 pin	745.83	149.17	895.00	0	0	0
18" Alloy Wheels	912.50	182.50	1,095.00	0	-	-
20" Anthracite Machined Alloy Wheels	1,079.17	215.83	1,295.00	-	0	0
10m 32-amp Cable with Lexus Bag	304.17	60.83	365.00	0	0	0

KEY • Optional • Not Applicable • Standard



 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  On the road price includes: Delivery at \$800, Number Plates at \$26, VED and First Registration Fee at \$55.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Pricing and specifications shown are for current model year. Due to exceptionally high demand for the NX Hybrid the lead time for this product is estimated to be O2 2024.

Due to production lead times, any new orders, will be built in accordance to the next model year specification and pricing. You will be notified by your Centre when final pricing and specifications are published to finalise your order. Until then, your order will be considered a pre-order that you may cancel with a full refund.

<sup>^</sup> Hybrid Automatic E-CVT Transmission.